
SOLV Ski-OL Punkteliste 2014/2015

Stand: 17.02.2015
Berücksichtigte Läufe: Winter 2013/14 und 2014/15

Damen Elite

  1. (  1) Strub Carmen             83 GR      0.00   ( 0.00)
  2. (  2) Lechner Ladina           88 GR      5.40   ( 4.30)
  3. (  3) Welti Yvonne             78 ZH     14.08   (12.30)
  4. (  5) Ruppenthal Véronique     93 GR     14.63   (22.36)
  5. (  4) Kleger Sarah             92 GR     17.08   (14.42)
  6. (   ) Widmer Lea               00 ZH     31.95   (     )
  7. (  6) Lauenstein Lucia         76 NE     33.57   (28.12)
  8. (   ) Ruppenthal Michelle      96 GR     37.26   (     )
  9. (   ) Deininger Eliane         00 SG     40.17   (     )
 10. (  7) Bolliger Iris            77 ZH     45.15   (37.90)

Herren Elite

  1. (  3) Spoerry Christian        85 ZH      0.00   ( 3.90)
  2. (  2) Kappenberger Andrin      83 ZH      0.34   ( 0.98)
  3. (  1) Schnyder Gion            86 ZH      3.78   ( 0.00)
  4. (  4) Truttmann Sandro         92 BE      5.02   ( 9.09)
  5. (   ) Müller Nicola            99 SZ     10.79   (     )
  6. (   ) Boos Noel                97 LU     12.32   (     )
  7. (  6) Aschwanden Sven          92 SZ     12.75   (14.70)
  8. (  8) Spoerry Hans-Heiri       80 ZH     14.11   (21.22)
  9. (   ) Beglinger Lars           96 FR     19.13   (     )
 10. (  7) Lutz Tobias              89 ZH     19.77   (20.81)
 11. (  5) von Arx Philipp          92 SO     19.82   (12.45)
 12. (   ) Kleger Vivian            97 GR     24.13   (     )
 13. ( 11) Oklé Beat                69 ZH     26.54   (29.34)
 14. (   ) Deininger Lukas          98 SG     26.72   (     )
 15. (  9) Hohl Christian           76 AG     30.94   (23.28)
 16. ( 10) Vullioud Antoine         86 FR     31.84   (27.02)
 17. ( 13) Jeanneret Thierry        74 GR     36.19   (30.68)
 18. (   ) Hodler Thomas            83 UR     37.04   (     )
 19. (   ) Boos Corsin              00 LU     37.24   (     )
 20. ( 12) Fischer Boris            80 ZH     37.91   (30.12)
 21. (   ) Granacher Michael        72 BL     39.31   (     )
 22. ( 14) Welti Hans               75 ZH     39.56   (32.43)
 23. ( 15) Lauenstein Stefan        74 NE     41.16   (33.32)
 24. ( 16) Kleger Philipp           90 SG     44.68   (37.17)
 25. ( 17) Schönenberger Nils       91 ZH     45.75   (37.83)
 26. (   ) Widmer Lars              97 ZH     47.51   (     )



Bestresultate

Damen Elite
Nr.      Lauf                                    Da tum    Kat. Grundw  Korrf

2015_101: Gommer Ski OL                          29 .12.14  DE    20.79  1.15
2015_102: Baschi Sprint                          30 .12.14  DE    20.79  1.15
2015_103: Ski-O Meeting Bernau                    3 . 1.15  DE     0.00  0.00
2015_104: Ski OL Bernau                           4 . 1.15  DE     0.00  0.00
2015_105: Ski OL SM kurz                         17 . 1.15  DE    20.79  1.15
2015_106: Ski OL SM lang                         25 . 1.15  DE     0.00  0.00

                           Winter 14/15      Winter  13/14           Punkte
                                                              vletzt letzt  neu
  1.Strub Carmen           11.23 14.14 15.25  0.04  6.19  6.40  0.28  0.00  0.00
                     83 GR 5_105 5_101 5_102 4_104 4_105 4_102
  2.Lechner Ladina                            6.56              0.00  4.30  5.40
                     88 GR                   4_104
  3.Welti Yvonne                             10.33 15.04 17.58 16.65 12.30 14.08
                     78 ZH                   4_104 4_103 4_102
  4.Ruppenthal Véronique   18.17 20.04 22.69 22.12 23.19 24.28       22.36 14.63
                     93 GR 5_105 5_102 5_101 4_104 4_102 4_103
  5.Kleger Sarah                             13.69 16.38 16.43 23.48 14.42 17.08
                     92 GR                   4_105 4_103 4_102
  6.Widmer Lea             33.83 34.42 35.98                               31.95
                     00 ZH 5_101 5_102 5_105
  7.Lauenstein Lucia                                           21.14 28.12 33.57
                     76 NE
  8.Ruppenthal Michelle    32.96 41.85 42.87                               37.26
                     96 GR 5_105 5_102 5_101
  9.Deininger Eliane       36.13 39.99 48.94                               40.17
                     00 SG 5_105 5_102 5_101
 10.Bolliger Iris                                              31.78 37.90 45.15
                     77 ZH



Herren Elite
Nr.      Lauf                                    Da tum    Kat. Grundw  Korrf

2015_101: Gommer Ski OL                          29 .12.14  HE     4.65  1.05
2015_102: Baschi Sprint                          30 .12.14  HE     4.65  1.28
2015_103: Ski-O-Meeting Bernau                    3 . 1.15  HE     8.26  1.05
2015_104: Ski OL Bernau                           4 . 1.15  HE     9.23  0.79
2015_105: Ski OL SM kurz                         17 . 1.15  HE     1.63  0.71
2015_106: Ski OL SM lang                         25 . 1.15  HE    27.34  1.15

Winter 14/15      Winter 13/14           Punkte
                                                              vletzt letzt  neu
  1.Spoerry Christian      -2.54  2.57  3.47  2.63              0.00  3.90  0.00
                     85 ZH 5_105 5_101 5_102 4_103
  2.Kappenberger Andrin     3.35  4.69  5.58 -4.39  1.60  5.54  5.84  0.98  0.34
                     83 ZH 5_102 5_103 5_101 4_101 4_104 4_105
  3.Schnyder Gion           2.91             -1.11  0.79        2.30  0.00  3.78
                     86 ZH 5_105             4_103 4_102
  4.Truttmann Sandro        4.50  5.81  7.15  8.42 12.84 18.26 12.76  9.09  5.02
                     92 BE 5_105 5_101 5_102 4_103 4_102 4_104
  5.Müller Nicola           9.53 10.56 14.37                               10.79
                     99 SZ 5_104 5_103 5_101
  6.Boos Noel               8.42 12.84 17.69                               12.32
                     97 LU 5_104 5_103 5_105
  7.Aschwanden Sven        11.91 14.00 16.21 14.33 19.01       16.22 14.70 12.75
                     92 SZ 5_104 5_105 5_102 4_104 4_101
  8.Spoerry Hans-Heiri     12.01 14.13 19.68 18.09 24.34 25.43 21.62 21.22 14.11
                     80 ZH 5_103 5_104 5_105 4_105 4_102 4_104
  9.Beglinger Lars         16.04 19.99 22.99                               19.13
                     96 FR 5_105 5_104 5_103
 10.Lutz Tobias            18.64 21.48 27.76 23.03 26.45 30.91 15.58 20.81 19.77
                     89 ZH 5_101 5_102 5_104 4_101 4_103 4_102
 11.von Arx Philipp                          12.15 18.80 20.15 16.59 12.45 19.82
                     92 SO                   4_103 4_104 4_102
 12.Kleger Vivian          21.11 25.31 27.33                               24.13
                     97 GR 5_103 5_105 5_104
 13.Oklé Beat              25.70 25.82       30.93 33.07 41.36 31.53 29.34 26.54
                     69 ZH 5_104 5_103       4_104 4_102 4_101
 14.Deininger Lukas        20.70 27.60 33.09                               26.72
                     98 SG 5_105 5_104 5_101
 15.Hohl Christian                                             18.29 23.28 30.94
                     76 AG
 16.Vullioud Antoine       30.44                               20.00 27.02 31.84
                     86 FR 5_101
 17.Jeanneret Thierry      38.30 46.84       28.31 33.17 34.56 29.35 30.68 36.19
                     74 GR 5_101 5_102       4_102 4_105 4_104
 18.Hodler Thomas          30.66 39.57 41.76 41.58                         37.04
                     83 UR 5_104 5_105 5_101 4_102
 19.Boos Corsin            27.58 41.45 43.38                               37.24
                     00 LU 5_105 5_102 5_101
 20.Fischer Boris                            30.95 36.00       29.53 30.12 37.91
                     80 ZH                   4_103 4_102
 21.Granacher Michael      29.62 42.00 46.88 49.01                         39.31
                     72 BL 5_103 5_101 5_106 4_102
 22.Welti Hans                               30.36 32.73             32.43 39.56
                     75 ZH                   4_101 4_104
 23.Lauenstein Stefan                                          24.97 33.32 41.16
                     74 NE
 24.Kleger Philipp                           35.97 42.41       32.33 37.17 44.68
                     90 SG                   4_103 4_101
 25.Schönenberger Nils                                         30.08 37.83 45.75
                     91 ZH
 26.Widmer Lars            46.41 46.97 49.28                               47.51
                     97 ZH 5_104 5_101 5_103


